Midwest Transplant Network recently detected a data security incident. We have worked tirelessly to stop and remove the threat while continuing to carry out our lifesaving mission.
MTN logo

MTN Data Security Update

Midwest Transplant Network (MTN) recently detected a data security incident. Since that time, our Information Technology Services department and retained experts have worked tirelessly to stop and remove the threat, as well as to determine whether personally identifiable information and/or personal health information were accessed. These teams employed enhanced monitoring for our security practices and electronic systems.

We are notifying any individuals — or legal next of kin — whose information may have been compromised. There is no evidence that the exfiltrated data has been misused or distributed by the cybercriminals.

Since this incident occurred, we have continued to carry out our lifesaving mission through organ, eye and tissue donation. We remain committed to providing the best service to donor families and transplant recipients.

We greatly appreciate your patience and support as we work through this incident.

For more information or to check if your or your loved one’s information was exfiltrated, please call our dedicated support line: 1-855-608-3445.